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Team GX1 120GB 500/320MB/s 2.5'' SATA3 SSD
Disk (T253X1120G06C101)

120 GB HI-LEVEL SSD30ULT/120G 2,5" 550-530
MB/s

Team CX2 1TB 540/490MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD
Disk (T253X6001T0C101)

1TB KINGSTON NV2 SNV2S/1000G 3500/2100/MB/s
M.2 NVMe SSD

Team MP33 1TB 1800/1500MB/s NVMe PCIe M.2
2280 SSD (TM8FP6001TOC101)

1TB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD3QELT/1T 2,5" 560-540
MB/s

Team T-Create Classic 1TB 7200/6200/MB/s
NVMe PCIe Gend4x4 M.2 DL SSD Disk
(TM8FPMOO1TOC329)

1TB HI-LEVEL M2PCIeSSD2280/1T 3300/3100MB/s
NVMe SSD

1TB HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeG4X4SSD2280/1T
5300/3600MB/s M.2 NVMe SSD

1TB KINGSTON KC3000 M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0
SKC30005/1024G 7000/6000MB/s

2TB HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeG4X4SSD2280/2T
5100/3600MB/s NVMe SSD

2TB KINGSTON NV2 SNV2S/2000G 3500/2800MB/s
M.2 NVMe SSD
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2TB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD3OELT/2T 2,5" 560-540
MB/s

Team MP33 Pro 2TB 3500/3000MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FPD002TOC101)

Team T-Force 7540 1TB 11700/9500MB/s NVMe
PCIe Gen5x4 M.2 SSD Disk
(TM8FF1001T0C129)

120GB KINGSTON A400 500/320MBs SSD
SA400S37/120G

1TB WD GREEN 2.5" 545/465MB/s WDS100T3GOA
SSD

Team MP33 Pro 1TB 3500/3000MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FPDOO1TOC101)

1TB WD BLUE 2.5" 560/520MB/s WDS100T3BOA SSD

1TB WD GREEN M.2 NVMe SN350 3200/2500MB/s
WDS100T3GOC SSD

1TB WD BLUE M.2 NVMe SN580 GEN4
4150/4150MB/s WDS100T3BOE SSD

Team MP33 2TB 1800/1500MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FP6002T0C101)

1TB WD BLACK SN850X M.2 NVMe 7300/6300MB/s
WDS100T2XOE SSD

2TB WD GREEN 2.5" 545/465MB/s WDS200T2GOA
SSD

2TB WD BLUE 2.5" 560/530MB/s WDS200T2BOA SSD

2TB WD BLACK SN770 M.2 NVMe 5150/4850MB/s
WDS200T3XOE SSD

Hilevel

Team

Team

Kingston

wd

Team

wd

wd

wd

Team

Wd

Wd

wd

wd

5+

10+

129,

129,

178,

15,40

53,90

57,20

60,50

62,70

85,80

85,80

105,

141,

150,

151,

53
usb

80
usb

20
usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

60

usb

90
usb

70
usb

80
usb



2TB WD BLACK SN850X M.2 NVMe 7300/6600MB/s wd 0 191,40
-] WDS200T2X0E SSD usD



